/;///ﬁi
e' A S

JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
2040-C, GES, 208-230/60/1, N C., LWC, ELECT-IGN

&

208-575/60/3




“otes: Figure 20-(Cormran Parts PARTSLIST ]

=lectrical Cia. File: Jw 303
' AHH w305

VITEMND.

1

11
12
13

R

15
16
*17-A
*17-B

*17.D

l5ASSY SEEFIG1-5

21
22
23
24

26
27
*28-A

B

29

31
32A53Y SEEFIG. 40-4

33ASSYSEEFIGI-3

2040-C, GES, N/C, LWC
208-230/60/1PH & 208-575/60/3PH
PARTS LIST

_ DESCRIPTION
CHASSIS, MODULE, MOTOR-PUMEP, GES, GES, LES
CHASSIS, MODULE, COIL, STL, ENTD, B-SIZE

CASING, COIL, STEEL, PAINTED, 2040-C, B-SIZE
LEGS, STATIONAR Y, STEEL, PAINTED, GES

_ LEG, ADJUSTABLE, FRONT, STEEL, PAINTED, GES
LEG, ADJUSTABLE, REAR, STEEL, PATNTED, GES

PANWEL, SUPPORT, COVER, REAR, STEEL, PNTD, GES
PANEL, SIDE, MODULE, CHASSIS, MTE-PMP, 5T, GES

s " BRACKET, SUPPORT, BURNER, 5T, 2040-C, GES, SZEB
10ASSY

COVER SS ASSY NEW GES
COVER, MACHINE, 55, GES,
MOLDING, RUBBEE, FOAM, ADHESIVE, 1/2WX1/8T

SCREW PHILL]IJS I_]E'AD "NI COER e em e e me e s e e e e e e

RETAINER SCREW PI—IILLIPS I—IEAD

SHIELD, HEAT, BURNER, ST, PAINTED, 2040, GES, SIZE-B

INSULATION, CEEANIC, 1X34X55, 6#
MTR, SHP, 230/60/1,1725 EPM, TEFC, F2
MR, SHP, 208/60/1, 1725 REM, TEFC, F

MTR SHP, 230-460/60/3, 1725 RPM, TEFC,F2

MTR SI-IP 5?5;’60;*3 1725 RPM TEFC F2
TAWNE, FLOAT, &35Y, WFITTIMNGS, 2040-C

BAFFLE, TANE, FLOAT, REMOVABLE e

WIFPLE, BEASS, 1/2NPTE3LONG
ELEOW, FEMALE, BEASS, FORGED, 1/2NPT

CONMECTOR, BEASS, 3/4 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTM, SWIV

WASHER, STRAINER, MESH, WIRE, BRASS, #30

PULLEY, CL 5G, TH,BE47H, 3.7PDA,41PDB

BUSI—IING PUI,LEY TAPERED 1-1/3"BORE
CONMNECTOR, RELIEF, STRATN, 3/5-3/4, 3/4NPTM
WIRE, 30, CPE, BLACE, 10/3,1PH

WIEE, 50, CPE, BLACK, 124, 5PH

"_CONNECTOR WIRE, CRIMP ON, 6-12GAUGE
SENSOR, IGNITER, W/MT-BRET, & HARDWARE, 60"LD

CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACE, 408/.468 DLA.
SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED

MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, VALVE, 2040-C, ASSY, GES

~OTY. PART NO.|

1

JDsses
JDE509

.-.-.-..JD 8 5 1 8 .-...-.-...-.-.-.-...
TDE523

S ) I Uy

IBT733-02

IB3013

L JP3385-08 |

 TD390442

ID3952B
TP7654-D

IDB239

TDE500
JDEs502
JDE505
JDB507

JDE510
JDE515

JDE516
JD3782-B
TP733

JDE521
TD3181
JB3012
JB3012-B

TB3014
JDE245-C

TD3094-02

JD 69%2-02
JD742
JD 809

0301504
JD1687-17
JE 444
JE 443

JO7859-4
TP7731

34 BELT VEE COG BX40 JD3959 1CI
353A88Y SEEFIG. 20-1 VALVE, SCOLEMNOID, S0OLTITION, 24V, 14NET ID2162-F

30 CLAME, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 LD JD275%

37 HOSE HY'D 3K PSI 31” L 3;’8NPTM 90D 3f8 NPTM D?893

39 HOSE RUBBER GARDEN 5:’8 ! 1 JI, 146

41 HOSE, COMBIMNATION, JENITY, 3/8 X 30° 1 TD7624
41A33Y SEEFIG1-1 PUME, MOTNTING & FITTINGS, A33Y, 2040, GES, GEN 1 JDR323-&

JENNY PRODUCTS 2040-C 9/11/2001



42A35Y SEEFIG 1-4
*43-4 ASSY SEEFIG 1-2
*43 B ASSY SEEFIGl 2

44A5SYSEEFIG 1-6

45455Y SEEFIG 1-5

48

49
50

52

54
55
56

59

§3
64
§5

&7
68
89
70

73
74

78
7
78
79

48

SIASSYSEEFIGL-8

58

72

B

MANIFOLD, BUENEE, INLET, ASSY, GES, LES

_ BUENEER, GAS, NATURAL, ASSY, 760, 760-C
~ BURHNER, ¢ GAS LP ASSY ?60 ICICICI
BOX, ICT, PANEL FRONT 230- STSIBPH ECIA GAS

PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, CME, GES

HOSE, HYD, 3K PSL 44" LONG, 3/6NPTM, 3/6WNPTM

NOZZLE SPRAY PSI SS QCK CON UDEG O#ISEI

NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSL 53, QCE CON, 15 DEG, O#6 0

WOZZLE, SPEAY, PEI, 55, QCE. CCH, 25 DEG, CH# .0
WOZZLE, SPEAY, PEI, 55, QCE, CON, 40 DEG, Od#6.0

COMBINATION, MACHINE, BYPASS, HOSE, FITTING, ASSY
o5y CLAMP, GEAR, WORM SS ?s’32 TO 5:‘8 DL’—\
53

COIL GAS FIRED 1f2"PIPE SCHS0

TEE, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 1/2NPT

BUSHING, REDUCER, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/233/8
ELBOW, REDUCER, 5T, PLTD, S0DEG, FEM, 1/2X3/3

THERMOSTAT, IMMERSION, SP, ST,NC, 340 DEGF

R]NG CAS]NG COIL SS 18-7/80DX9-15/16ID
LU, TEEMINATL, COPPEE, 3/16BCLT, 6-14GATTGE

CLAMP, WIRE, IGNITION, STAMD OFF e

GROMMET, RUBBER, BLACE, 716" ID. §  ID3385-01
CLAMP, CABLE, NYLON, 1/4" 7 ID1529
GROMMET, RUBBER, BLACE. 1-1/2" 1D 3 IP 675
STRAINER, CHEMICAL, BRASS, 1/4"HOSEBARB 1 ID7140-A
TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8CDX141D 91 IDs0gd |
SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20%1/2 27 TD7904-A
BOLT, ELEVATOR, STEEL, PLTD, 3/8X2-1/2, 1 "HD 1 JTD7906-CG
SCREW, SLF TAP, PHILLIPS, ST, PL, 8-32%3/8 12 ID3043
SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, 5T, PL, 5/16-13X1/2 2 ID7905
SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 3/8-16X3/4 34 JD7906-A |
MUT, LOCE, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 3/8-16 12 IDTT74-F
SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, ST, PL, FLT, 3/8-16%2-1/4" 1 JD7035
NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, 5T, PL, 1/4-20 g D7D
CLAME, HOSE, NYLOW, BLACK, 75037500 1 IDnsE
SCREW, SLF DRL, PHILLIP, 5T, ELTD, #8X1/2 4 TD6050
SCREW, SLF DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #1055/2 7 ID7074-A
SCREW, CARRIAGE, GRS, ST, PL, 3/336 1 JD779%
SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, 5T, PL, 3/8-16X1-1/4" 1 ID514
1

WASHER, LOCE, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8"

o R e N e H e e e e NG U QU

_ipssar-a |
TE2005

IDTIS5-04
TO7756-04

CID306% |
TP5909-B

IDTI37-A |

JD 61 3

JP5827-7
IP5540-4

JTDE513
D787

JDr7si-04
JDF755E-04

TD3734-01
JD259%
JD7847

TD3256
JDe152

21 RECEPTICAL CLIF' ON STEEL DACROTIZED 10 JP??BB 01
32 PLATE, NANME, ATTK, PEINT, BLACE, 4X4 1 JD3458
23 HOSE, SOLVENT, NECPEENE, 1/2" ID 1.6 JD 944
.84 TAG WARNING, WATERTRAP GASFIREDUNIT 1 D707
R . GAS PRESSURE _ 1 dDseer
26 CORD DROP GFCI 240V BUA 40FI' (IPH ONLY) 1 JO7179 F
37 WASHEER, FLAT, 35,34 CD X 532 ID X 20 GATIGE 16 JE7720-03
28 SCREEN COVER LIACI—]INE =T, PAINTED 2 JP??20 01
B SCREEN, COUER MACHIE ST MNIED o B BT
a0 CLAL'_[P HOSE GEAR WORM 33, 9:’16 TOl lflﬁ DIA 2 JD1229 -A
91 TUBRING, PVC, REINFORCED, 3/8" LD, 2 JO75T75
JENNY PRODUCTS 2040-C 9/11/2001



9IASSY SEETIG 1-10  NOZZLE, STEAM, COMBINATION, FITTING, 2040-C, ASSY 1

______ NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, TONGUE, RING, 3/1§HOLE, 18-22GAUGE 1 ID928
NOT SHOWHN TERMINAL, TONGUE, FORE. #6HOLE, 14-13G AWIRE 1 TD2347

______ NOT SHOWN WIRE, 510, CPE, BLACE, 18/3 s TE436
NOT SHOWHN TERMINAL, CONNECT, QUICE, FEM, 0.250, 14716 G& 10 TD1576-01
NOT SHOWHN TERMINAL, CONNECT, QUICE, PIGG Y, FEM, 14-16GA 7 TD1576-06

......... NOT SHOWN  DIVERTER, DRAFT, VERTICAL, 10° L JD300E
NOT SHOWHN DECAL, DANGER, WARNING, CATUTION, LARGE 1 TD7239

O NOTSHOWN DECAL, NOTICE, GROUND, 4MILTHE, 5YRWHTE 1 JD2344-01
NOT SHOWHN DECAL, NUMBER MODEL, GES 2040-C, BLUE LARGE 1 TDe470
NOT SHOWN DECAL, PACKED, GROOMED, TESTED 1 TD6013

""" NOT SHOWN DECAL, MADE-IN-THE-USA, JENNY 1 ID6211

YNY PRODUCTS 2040-C 9/11/2001



TO SOLUTION SOLENOID

TO FLOAT TANK

[TYP.4 PLACES o U i 4

o
AR
4 /'\ “‘\““ /4

%
|TYP.2 PLACES e

&

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP. PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 3000PSI, 4.0GPMGPM, GEN| JD7869
2 1 | OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W/PUMP)
3 1 | PULLRY, CI, SG, TII, BK5711, 4.7PDA, 5.1PDB ID3904-46
4 1 | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE JD3915
5 2 | 11L11.B.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/BUSIIING
6 1 | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED JDR016
7 1 | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/2 HS X 1/2 NPT ID7077-A
8 1 | PLUG, SOCKET, HEX, BRASS, 3/3 NPT ID7151
9 4 | METRIC RECEIVED W/ PUMP
10 4 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" D 613
11 1 | BARB, [IOSF, MALFE, BRASS, 1/4 11S X 1/2 NPTM JD7826

FIGURE 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, Fitting, JD8323-A, 2040-C, Assy)




\ 1O BURNER MANIFOLD

ITEM NO.] QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1 | BURNELR, NAT, #640 JLTS, 0452, X-44 JD3161
1-B 1 | BURNER, LP. #640 JET, O#60. X-44, W/PILOT, L10 ID3264
2-A 44 | JET, BURNER, GAS, NATURAL, BRZ, #52, .064 TD3082
2-B 44 | JET, BURNELR, GAS, LP, BRASS, #60, .040 JD3256
3 1 | NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SC1I40, 3/4"NPT JD1181
4 1 | UNION, FEMALE, M1, 150# BRASS SEAT, 3/4 NPT JP 742
5-A 1 | PILOT, BURNER, NAT, Q31481019 1D2359-01
5-B 1 | PILOT, BURNER, LP, Q314B1019-LP JD2359-02
6 1 | BRACKET, BURNER, PILOT. GES, LES JD2359-05
7 1 | SENSOR, IGNITOR. W/ BRKT & HARDWARE, 60"LCAD|JP7694-D

FIGURE 1-2 (Burner, (7as, JP5940-A(Nal ) & JP5940-A(LP), 2040-C, Ass'y)




TO BYPASS HOSE ASSY

HOSE TO

HOSE FROM PUMP

ATEA.\/I PHASE

13YPASS HOSI:

ITEMNO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 ACCUMULATOR, BLADDER, 30004WP, 1050+, CHARGE JD7646-1
2 1 VALVT, RELITE, 2400-3000PST, 160T, 3/SNPTM JD7043-A
3 1 MANIFOLD, FITTING, STEEL, PLATED, ALL, UNITS JPT7716
4 1 ELBOW, STREET, STELL, PLATED, 3/8NPT ID3717-03
5 1 SWITCH, FLOW, SP, ST, NO, 20VA, 3/8NPTM JD7279

REPLACTEMENT, REED, SWITCIT, ASSY, W/47" LTL.AD JD7275-01
6 1 ADAPTER. SWIVEL, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 X 3/8 JD3719-01
7 1 PLUG, IILAD, SQUARE, BRASS, I/ANPT JD 67902
8 1 BARB, HOSE, ELBOW. MALE, BRASS, 3/8HS X 1/2NPT JD7150-01
9 1 VALVE, UNLOADER, FLUI-TROL, C2500) IV2500
10 1 TEE, STREET, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT JD 860-02
11 1 NIPPLE, IIEX, STEEL, PLATED, I/ANPTM X 3/§NPTM I 732-03
12 1 VALVE, SOLENOILD, BYPASS, 24V, 1/4ANP'T JD3063-E
13 1 ELBOW, REDUCER, BRASS, STREET, 90DFL3, 3/8FX1/4M JD7825
14 1 BARB. HOSE, MALE, BRASS, TAPPED 1/4, 5/8HS X 3/8 J6E98
15 1 NOZ7LE, SPRAY, WASII, 5§, 1/4MEG.-25085 ID6144
16 2 NIPPLE, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NP'L X 3/8 NI'L JD3716-01
17 1 CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN ID7763

FIGURE 1-3 (Manifold, Valve, Fitting, JD8239, 2040-C, Ass'y )




TO PTLOT7

I
!

@

7 4

&

TO BURNER

\\\ \\ i

TO GAS SUPPLY

REGULATOR, CONVLERSION, NATURAL GAS TO

LHYLMD PEITROLEUM.

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 1", CLECT-IGN JD3845-]
2 1 | BRACKET, MANIFOLD, PAINTED, GES JP5928-03
3 3 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, INPT, X 2" LONG JD 884
4 3 | FLBOW, FEMALT, MI, 1504, | NPT JP2160-02
5 1 | ELBOW, FEMALE, REDUCER, ML, 150# 1 X 3/4 JE 883
6 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, 1 NPT" X 7"LONG JD7875
7 1 | UNION, FEMALE, M1, 150#, BRASS-IR SEAT, 1" NPT ID7873
g 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCI140, 1" NPT X 6"LONG JD1304-A
9 1 | TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 OD X .032 WALL JD1820

10 1 | NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCH40, 3 4 NPT ID1181
11 1 | REGULATOR, CONVERSION, LP. TO NAT. ROBERT SHW |1D2366-C
12 1 | REGULATOR, CONVERTER, NAT. TO LP. ROBERT SHW | ID2366-04

FIGURE 1-4 (Manifold, Burner, Inlet. JP5927-], 2040-C, Ass'y)



ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 TANK, FLOAT, SS, BOLT-ON-ASSY-IB JD8O15
2 1 BARB HOSE 1/4 HOSE X 1/8 NPT JD6132
3 | VALVEL, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 1/2" NPTM JD2988-B
4 1 NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 JD 791
5 1 ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 LONG ID1416-02
6 1 BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 1 ELBOW, BARB, ITOSE, MALE, PLASTIC, 1/211S X 3/4NPT |JD7038
3 1 STRAINER, WATER, SS, 30MESH, 47/64 O.D. X 3-1/8 LG |JD3843-B
9 2 ELBOW, HOSE, MALTL, PLASTIC, 5/8HS X 3/4NPT JD3663

FIGURE 1-5 (Tank, Float, Fitting, TD8245-C, 2040-C, Ass'y)




(SO0TAL “D-070T SO VO£ HA 1/09/0£7-80T % HAE/SLE-R0T WOL] ‘|duig ‘uondung ‘xog) 9-| ¥ NDL:L

8l

SOTd 9 dAT| 61

S4OVId
¢ dAT

61

8

T

ol
81

§Td € dAL|(L])



Jenny Froducts Inc. 2040-C Junction Box Front Pand Assy, L15PM
Ges, 208-230/00/1 PH,
208-230-440-575/60/3PH
N/C.,Lwe Eject-Ien
ITEMNO. DESCRIPTION QTY. PART NO.

1 PANEL CONTROL,BOX JUNCTION,STL PNTD 1 JDEs11

2 PLATE MOUNTING PANEL CONT BOX JCT 5T 1 JDE512

3 BOARD CIRCULL PEINTED ALL MACHINES 1 JES000

4 BASERELAYDP 1 |[JD7618-4A
5 RELAYDP DT, 24V AC 1 JD7819
§-4 TENSFEME CTRL, OPI, 100V A 120-460VP,24 V5 1 JD2864
8-B TENSFEME,CTRL, OPN,100V A §00VE,24V5 1 |TD3987-13
b RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IMN 14-31 AMPS,1PH (BEFOEE 5-1-013 1 JD7651-15
7-B RELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLUG-IN 13-1% ANPS 2530/3PH (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 |TD7651-13
7-C EELAY OVERLOAD HEEMAL PLUG-IN 6-8.5 AMPS 460/3PH (BEFCRE 5-1-01) 1 | TD7651-10
7D RELAY OVERLOAD THEEMAL PLUG-IN 4.5-6.5 A 575V (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 |TD7651-08
7-F EELAY OVERLOAD THEREMAL PLUG-IMN 18-304 (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 |TD7651-36
-G RELAY OVERLOAD THEEMAL PLUG-IN16-44.4 (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-35
7-H RELAY OVERLOAD THEEMAL PLUG-IN,6-104 (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 |TD7651-33
71 REELAY OVERLOAD THERMAL PLTUG-IN 4-6.4 (AFTEE 5-1-01) 1 |TD7651-32
5oLy CONTACTOR,DP,OP, 3P 304 24V W/ATTX CONTACT (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 ID7651-B
5-B STARTER DP,OP 3P, 504 24V CA7-SERTES (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 | TD7651-V
g FEATL DIN, STL PLTD, TATL DOVE1 3/8X35/16 016 [JD77656-A
10 FUSE ELEMENT DUAL DELAY TIME, 250V 6 ARP 1 TD3107-11
11 VALVE NEEDLE SOLUTION, BRASS 1/4IDHS-BARE 1 JD6248-A
11 DECAL INDICATOR HANDLE VALVE 1 JD7143

13 DECAL SOLULION MEIERING Y ALY E 1 JL Al

14 CONTROL IGINITION, UNIT LOCE.CUT,5P745 1 JE7694-4
15 CONNECTCOR RELIEF, STREATN,1/4-3/8,1/24 NPT ] JD1687-06
16 CONNECTCOR RELIEF, STREAIN, 5/8-3/4 3/4 NPT 2 JD1687-17
17 PLUG HOLEPLASTIC BLACE, 7" 3 JD3856

18 WUOT . LOCE,CONDUIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/4" 2 D778

19 NUT LOCE, CONDUIT, STEEL PLATED,1/2" ] TP 809

20 SUHEW MACHIMNE PHILLLEP 4 JLEs

21 SCREEW FLANGEHEX, SEEE, ST PL.8-34x3/8 4 ID7901-B
22 SCEEW FLANGEHEX SERE, ST PL,1/4-203/8 4 JD7904

23 SCEEW,SLF CRL HEX WASHER PLTD#10::5/8 1 JD7074-4
24 WUT HEX STEEL PLATED,10-32 1 ID 751

25 WASHER LOCE,SPLIT STEEL PLATED#1 10 1 ID 624

26 SCEEEN,COVEE MACHINE ST PATITED 8 |TD7720-01
27 RIVET AL, 160-164 HOLE, 063-125 GEP,5/32 8 |JD7F720-02
28 WASHER FLAT 5534 ODX 5532 1D X 20 GAUGE 8 |JDF720-03
29 SCEEW FLANGEHEX SERER, STL PLATEDE-32 X 5/8 L 2 |TD7801-D




(.8/€ "ASSV ‘H-19Zrdl “TAAIMS "O/M “D/N ‘08HDS ‘NNO} L-1 3INDIT

20-20T €L A8/€ X INH/1 "SSVIE "DNITINO0D SDINO "LTAI0S I 9
£96 Al ONQOT 8T X LJINS/E ‘0SHDS “TAATS ATIJIN | T S
v0-L06 AT TIN8/E X LANS/E ‘AAIVTII “TAAIS “XAH ‘ONTTINOGD I 1
H-08T Al 8/€ "ASSV “THHLS ‘08HDS "‘AALVAONIAL ‘ATANVH I ¢
tTTodr A8/€ X WH/1 "TALVTd * THALS "ONIANVIXA WALIVAV | ¢ 4
g-89090T A0ZE INdDY TSA000E “IADONIL ‘NNO I I
"ON IIVd NOILLJINMDSAd ‘ALO | "ON WHILI




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLATL, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JUNC., CMB, GLS | ID8514
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, 2040-C, GES JD8420
3 2 SWITCH, ROCKER, 8P, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGHT JE1004
4 \ SWITCH, ROCKER, DI, DT, OFF-ON-MOM-10A4, 24V JE1006

FIGURE 1-8(Panel, Instruction, JD8514, 2040-C, Ass'y)




PART NO.
JL 146
1D1229-A
JD7823

-~ TO FLOAT TANK

Ve

/ TO UNLOADER

DESCRIPTION

CLAMP, HOSE, GEAR, WORM, SS, 9/16 TO 1-1/16 DIA

TEE, BARB, PLASTIC, 3/8 X 5/8 X 5/8

2.5" | HOSE, RUBBER, GARDEN, 5/8"

2

1
1

QTY.

TO BYPASS BARB, ON SOLENOID BYPASS.

[TEM NO.

(2]

JD3068
ID7575

CLAMP, GEAR, WORM, SS, 7/32 TO 5/8 DIAMETER

TUBING, REINFORCED, PVC, 3/8 LD.
FIGURE 1-9 (COMBINATION, MACIIINE, BYPASS, [IOSE, FITTING, 2040-C, ASSY)

1.2




(ASSV D007 “ONLLLIA ‘NOLLVNIGWOD ‘INVHLS “d1ZZON) 01-1 HANDO14

P0-€OTECT IWLAN /1 °'SSVYUE "ONI'TdNOD IDINO HN1d I %
10-026 Al ALAN 7/1 X ALINS/€ ‘SSVIL ‘XHH "ONITdN0D | ¢
0l-SL1¢df 84 °SS INVHLS UDMHPNO | ¢ Z
d-80¢¢dl /€ X 8/€ "ATLVTd “TIALS "XIIT ¥/ € ‘INVILS “TTZZON | 1 I

'ON ILJVd NOILJIIIDSAA "ALO | 'ON INHALI




(xSt opRIESGOS [eIINIS]H)
Yd1/0£7 TO WON/M. “TORBWIGUIO]) “PAILT ‘SBD) EOE AL DWEN, LI

m_.v “MH "NOILISOd OLNY OL QVOTIEAD JAS(1
_.L E AVTER “HLON
_I ON
(VY
4

0
Rd \V \ y
—— — =
[— —— —]

=l R
- = (D@
| ' AR O®
W Ay T [—=]
AN | aavror macws —
_M_,-

AVEE GQVYOTNEAY
T\ U \._.—.m§>vﬂ
'ON XS
Asd WAL
U/ \J X (4] z1 148 DININOINT
—
4 4 A N
4 h o A A

Q0D
dO¥T
v\

V- el
SSS

4 I W NN N
4
A r YV
= — Ua=—=N—

T =r— = WELITNAIND

|_“ — INEYAND

L bo .% = = = JAnva

A AL kﬁi T ANKRID
HOLIMS DINSSTL/M O | ) o —| |

230 110 TLLVA MOT



(winaFer oNBWAYDS [BOLIIIVT)

Yo € U0 WOAGA “UOUBELLIQUIO,) Palld SeD) $O¢ M[ SBWERN 3L
‘(LS 5L
JATLTAQ T[Ty T TN TADWTIL

NOLLISO O3 3Y OLL DO 1A AD THS
1LON
oNe™ TONTTOS ¥OLFTTTS
FUSRES AVIRI _
JSNES =
NOLLINS Oblobo g e—
NOLLVNTSTIA (O oN
RTRAIN! @ @
]
- @
@ . ]
= H T A .
NI NOLUT IS
NG| CHONAE 18 NOLLT 1Y
HL dl _|/ 2T —
INIVA SV AUAN -
AN
]
NG |I® @l
Ad 102N
— ] Nn
RNHIEY
[ TOMRIO 0T
— 4 = 41y Td Vv
| - NOWACD SL7.. ]\ FHLONAOTHD
TVNTRYTT.
i o0 eIy
Y — \ b axn
A2Ls ; | STSEVITY
JATTE AEIAC J S _
— — — — — TIVOA TYNINYAL
— — — —l
— — —= — AYA .._.
asd N [} H B E .
YY1 /Wb
— Y HO O
IX  Ape IX - .
=OVITOA NTI0NS — _|_||_ — — — AVIETE CIVEy IR TACE
CHLONICRIC) Y — — — — — _ .
DA ELION —, L >._h____._m
YV Y\ ULNAOAENV AL d B — , u_._.z.:.uu_
NMKT dHLE — = — = 19 - NLNGINL
E) ﬁ = & v WTIAV IS TNV
WIN
484 _J
( o U L/ LN

P

DIEENEE
I
Ny I —
\/ U— U \J
= | — — — T &/
|_| — —— = =
(og®

-

L VL W N W
L
A
P

)
A
I
S
‘mil

- T Lt e A 1O .
MEADLIITES MS A TVE ME TON 50

HOALIMSE FATISSTALMOTE . . -

I L |

JA0 INDAZLVM MO




